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P.O. Type: All                                                                             Open: N    Paid: Y    Void: N
    Range: First      to Last                                                              Rcvd: N    Held: N    Aprv: N      
   Format: Detail without Line Item Notes          Paid Date Range: 08/14/23 to 08/24/23    Bid: Y   State: Y   Other: Y   Exempt: Y
  Vendors: All                            Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Rcvd Batch Id Range: First    to Last                    

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

ACCEN002  ACCENT APPAREL LLC                                                                                                                                                
 23-00657 07/21/23 CONST/CODE UNIFORMS                       
   1 UNIFORMS                              542.75  3-01-22-195-195-223       B CODE/CONSTRUCTION-CLOTHING & UNIFORM     P 43716 07/21/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 1005672         N
 
                      Vendor Total:        542.75 
 
ACHES010  A.C. HESSE                                                                                                                                                        
 23-00508 06/05/23 2023 LANDSCAPE SUPPLY BLANKET            B
   3 ESPRESSO BLACK                        145.00  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 43717 06/05/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 69851           N
   4 GOLDEN HEMLOCK                      1,100.00  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 43717 06/05/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 73710           N
   5 6/14 3/4" ROUND DELAWARE            1,054.90  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10361 06/14/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 70621           N
                                         2,299.90 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,299.90 
 
AMAZON01  AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES                                                                                                                                           
 23-00697 08/08/23 OFFICE SUPPLIES                           
   1 OFFICE SUPPLIES                        67.99  3-01-28-391-391-216       B BEACH CONTROL-OFFICE SUPPLIES            P 43718 08/08/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 IKNJ-JN66-QJQJ  N
 
                      Vendor Total:         67.99 
 
ASBUR020  ASBURY PARK PRESS/GANNETT NJ                                                                                                                                      
 23-00029 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING             B
  10 JUL ADVERTISING                       733.84  3-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 43719 06/15/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 0005801491      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        733.84 
 
ATLAN030  ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.                                                                                                                                    
 23-00020 01/11/23 2023 BLANKET, PLUMBING SUPPLY            B
   7 7/31 MISC SUPPLIES                    279.43  3-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10362 01/11/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 S3930545.001    N
 
                      Vendor Total:        279.43 
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Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

ATT00001  AT&T MOBILITY                                                                                                                                                     
 23-00184 02/27/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV           B
   6 WIRELESS SERVICE FOR JUL/23            28.24  3-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE/INTERNET                       P 43720 03/31/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 007232023       N
 
                      Vendor Total:         28.24 
 
BESAF010  B SAFE, INC                                                                                                                                                       
 23-00202 03/01/23 2023 BLANKET FOR RADIO MONITOR           B
  15 MAINT GAR RAD MON TO 6/30/23          120.06  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 03/01/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3483381         N
  21 WELL #6 INSPECTION SERVICE            147.50  3-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         P 10363 03/01/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554088         N
  22 WELL #9 INSPECTION SERVICE            130.00  3-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         P 10363 03/01/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554089         N
  23 WELL #10 INSPECTION SERVICE           130.00  3-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         P 10363 03/01/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554087         N
  24 BH 1701 INSPECTION SERVICE            190.00  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 03/01/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554081         N
  25 6TH & CENT INSPECTION SERVICE         207.50  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554086         N
  26 MAINT GARAG INSPECTION SERVICE        107.00  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554085         N
  27 B CONTROL INSPECTION SERVICE          165.00  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554092         N
  28 B PATROL INSPECTION SERVICE           135.00  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554084         N
  29 1201 BARN A INSPECTION SERVICE        212.50  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554090         N
  30 13TH AVE INSPECTION SERVICE           132.50  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554091         N
  31 REC BLDG INSPECTION SERVICE           197.50  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554083         N
  32 12TH BARN A RAD MON TO 6/30           120.06  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3483385         N
  33 132 13TH AVE RAD MON TO 6/30          120.06  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 07/05/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3483386         N
                                         2,114.68 
 
 23-00285 03/31/23 2023 BLANKET FOR MARINA VID MO           B
   3 MARINA VIDEO MON TO 7/31               75.00  3-27-55-502-502-209       B MARINA-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS           P  4041 03/31/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3554082         N
 
 23-00333 04/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR BURG MONITORI           B
   4 BURG MONITORING TO 9/30/23            120.06  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43721 04/14/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 3483387         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,309.74 
 
CENTR002  CENTRAL JERSEY EQUIPMENT LLC                                                                                                                                      
 23-00686 08/03/23 BEACH TRACTOR #12 PARTS                   
   1 Screen, radiator                      123.44  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 43722 08/03/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 1420048         N
     Tracking Id: 000000167  VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M              
   2 Screen, a/c                            50.93  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 43722 08/03/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 1420048         N
     Tracking Id: 000000167  VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M              
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Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

CENTR002  CENTRAL JERSEY EQUIPMENT LLC      Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-00686 08/03/23 BEACH TRACTOR #12 PARTS        Continued
   3 Engine Oil Filter                     130.32  3-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 43722 08/03/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 1420048         N
     Tracking Id: 000000167  VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M              
                                           304.69 
 
                      Vendor Total:        304.69 
 
CITTA010  CITTA,HOLZAPFEL,ZABARSKY                                                                                                                                          
 23-00721 08/18/23 ATTORNEY SEVICES TO 08-11-23              
   1 ATTORNEY SEVICES TO 08-11-23        4,496.77  3-01-20-155-155-207       B LEGAL SERVICES-BOROUGH ATTORNEY          P 43723 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 28378           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      4,496.77 
 
CMEAS010  CME ASSOCIATES                                                                                                                                                    
 23-00717 08/17/23 DEV ESCROW                                
   1 DEV ESCROW PB2022-02                  419.00  E-12-22-000-000-010       B MAJOR BOARDWALK-CASH BOND                P  1022 08/17/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 0326151         N
   2 DEV ESCROW PB2022-02                  210.00  E-12-22-000-000-009       B MAJOR BOARDWALK ESCROW                   P  1022 08/17/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 0327869         N
   3 DEV ESCROW B90/32533                1,505.00  E-12-22-000-000-008       B BEACH I 23 FARRAGUT                      P  1022 08/17/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 0331025         N
   4 DEV ESCROW B52/1.28                   175.00  E-12-21-000-000-024       B DOMOWICZ, B52/L28                        P  1022 08/17/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 0331025         N
                                         2,309.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,309.00 
 
COAST025  COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC                                                                                                                                             
 23-00286 03/31/23 2023 BLANKET FOR BACK UP SERV            B
   7 JUNE BACK UP SERVICES                 420.00  3-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 43724 05/03/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 102323          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        420.00 
 
COOPE001  COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.                                                                                                                                        
 23-00064 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- ELECTRICAL PARTS           B
  11 7/27 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES              113.95  3-01-26-310-310-233       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 43725 07/05/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 S052553557.001  N
 
                      Vendor Total:        113.95 
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Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

CREAT007  CREATIVE MANAGEMENT INC.                                                                                                                                          
 23-00010 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Gasoline                  B
  15 08/02  REG GASOLINE                 3,039.92  3-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 43726 07/26/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 344948          N
  16 08/08  REG GASOLINE                 1,377.50  3-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 43726 07/26/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 345697          N
  17 08/10  REG GASOLINE                   962.83  3-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 43726 07/26/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 346271          N
                                         5,380.25 
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,380.25 
 
DTSER001  DT SERVICE LLC                                                                                                                                                    
 23-00191 02/28/23 2023 BLANKET FOR DRUG/AL TEST            B
   5 8/03 D & A TESTING                    140.00  3-01-26-300-300-264       B PUBLIC WORKS-SERVICES, MISC.             P 43727 02/28/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 1810            N
 
                      Vendor Total:        140.00 
 
EASTE008  EASTERN AUTO PARTS                                                                                                                                                
 23-00021 01/12/23 2023 Blanket-Auto Parts                  B
  55 7/17 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES              271.87  3-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   P 43728 05/15/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 *IV479818       N
     Tracking Id: 000000169  #2703 2018 FORD EXPLOER 1FM5K8AR5JGB93505          
  56 7/18 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES              154.73  3-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   P 43728 07/20/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 *IV480033       N
     Tracking Id: 000000169  #2703 2018 FORD EXPLOER 1FM5K8AR5JGB93505          
  57 7/19 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES              190.44  3-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 43728 05/15/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9IV480354       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000032 VEH# 1 2003 FORD F-150 XL PICK-UP SER#CB14405      
  58 7/20 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES               88.78  3-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 43728 05/15/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9IV480603       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000153 VEH #9 2008 FORD F250 PICK UP TRUCK DPW EC71365    
  59 7/21 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES              351.37  3-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   P 43728 07/20/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 *IV480966       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000068 VEH# 2704 2017 CHEVY TAHOE (CHIEF'S TRUCK) 55401   
  60 7/31 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES               68.80  3-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 43728 05/15/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9IV483277       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY                         
  61 7/17 core credit                       54.00- 3-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 43728 05/15/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9CN089564       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY                         
                                         1,071.99 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,071.99 
 
EMERG002  EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SALES LLC                                                                                                                                     
 23-00555 06/23/23 AKRON REVOLUTION VALVE                    
   1 AKRON REVOLUTION VALVE              1,973.81  3-01-25-265-265-220       B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES            P 43729 06/23/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 23-0491         N
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Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

EMERG002  EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SALES LLC     Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-00555 06/23/23 AKRON REVOLUTION VALVE         Continued
   2 SHIPPING                               55.00  3-01-25-265-265-220       B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES            P 43729 06/23/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 23-0491         N
                                         2,028.81 
 
 23-00556 06/23/23 ICT614LB AMKUS COMBI TOOL ONLY            
   1 ICT614LB AMKUS COMBI TOOL ONLY      5,499.60  3-01-25-265-265-220       B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES            P 43729 06/23/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 23-0490         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      7,528.41 
 
FARRO010  FARRO'S FAR OUT TEES, INC                                                                                                                                         
 23-00672 07/27/23 T SHIRTS - PUMP OUT BOAT                  
   1 T SHIRTS - PUMP OUT BOAT            3,240.00  G-01-41-595-000-008       B 2023 PUMP OUT BOAT                       P 43730 07/27/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 106228          N
   2 T SHIRTS - PUMP OUT BOAT            1,512.00  G-01-41-595-000-008       B 2023 PUMP OUT BOAT                       P 43730 07/27/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 106228          N
   3 T SHIRTS - PUMP OUT BOAT            1,152.00  G-01-41-595-000-008       B 2023 PUMP OUT BOAT                       P 43730 07/27/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 106228          N
   4 LESS DISCOUNT                       2,904.00- G-01-41-595-000-008       B 2023 PUMP OUT BOAT                       P 43730 07/27/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 106228          N
                                         3,000.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,000.00 
 
FILEB005  FILE BANK                                                                                                                                                         
 23-00051 01/18/23 2023 BLANKET-DOC STORAGE SER             B
  10 SEP STORAGE SERVICES                1,220.07  3-01-20-100-100-208       B ADMIN & EXEC-OTHER PROF, CONS & SPEC SER P 43731 05/16/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 0119168         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,220.07 
 
GREAT015  GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS                                                                                                                                      
 23-00006 01/11/23 2023 BLANKET FOR POSTAGE MACH            B
   9 AUG POSTAGE LEASE                     255.00  3-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 43732 06/15/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 34587614        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        255.00 
 
HOMAN005  HFA                                                                                                                                                               
 23-00714 08/16/23 2022 FINANCIAL STATEMENT                  
   1 2022 FINANCIAL STATEMENT            5,000.00  2-01-20-135-135-209       B AUDIT SERV-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS       P 43733 08/16/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 57093           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,000.00 
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Vendor #  Name                             
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HOMED001  HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.                                                                                                                                           
 23-00615 07/13/23 WATER COOLER REPLACEMENT (PD)             
   1 Glacier Bay Matte Black Top           159.00  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 43734 07/13/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 8971606         N
 
 23-00624 07/17/23 Boro Hall Front Window Blind              
   1 Home Decorations Collection            93.98  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 43734 07/17/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 4971879         N
 
                      Vendor Total:        252.98 
 
INTEG005  INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SYSTEMS                                                                                                                                      
 23-00448 05/16/23 10 PARKING KIOSKS                         
   1 10 PARKING KIOSKS                  97,256.00  3-01-44-901-901-272       B ACQUISITION OF PARKING KIOSKS (2023)     P 43735 05/16/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 Y2708           N
 
                      Vendor Total:     97,256.00 
 
INTER015  INTERNATIONAL WASTE TRANSPORT                                                                                                                                     
 23-00704 08/10/23 14th Ave Gabions                          
   1 6x3x3 pvc coated gabions              855.00  3-01-28-380-383-220       B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS                 P 43736 08/10/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 32360           N
   2 9x3x3 pvc coated gabions              243.00  3-01-28-380-383-220       B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS                 P 43736 08/10/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 32360           N
   3 6x3x1.5 pvc coated gabions            130.00  3-01-28-380-383-220       B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS                 P 43736 08/10/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 32360           N
   4 6x3x1 pvc coated gabions              165.00  3-01-28-380-383-220       B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS                 P 43736 08/10/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 32360           N
   5 Freight                               590.00  3-01-28-380-383-220       B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS                 P 43736 08/10/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 32360           N
                                         1,983.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,983.00 
 
JAMES040  JAMES RANKIN                                                                                                                                                      
 23-00715 08/17/23 REIMBURSEMENT                             
   1 REIMBURSEMENT-HSI PURCHASE            216.96  3-01-28-390-390-264       B BEACH PATROL-SERVICES, MISC              P 43737 08/17/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 1861089         N
 
                      Vendor Total:        216.96 
 
JUSTF005  JUSTFOIA, INC                                                                                                                                                     
 23-00713 08/16/23 Annual Billing 2023-2024                  
   1 2023-2024 Annual Billing            3,723.75  3-01-20-100-100-227       B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES     P 43738 08/16/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 RN14086         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,723.75 
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LAVAL001  LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC                                                                                                                                           
 23-00074 01/20/23 2023 Blanket - MISC SUPPLIES             B
  32 8/01 MISC SUPPLIES                     45.14  3-27-55-502-502-220       B MARINA-MATERIALS                         P  4042 05/15/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 129432          N
  33 8/09 MISC SUPPLIES                     11.18  3-27-55-502-502-220       B MARINA-MATERIALS                         P  4042 05/15/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 132066          N
  34 07/03  MISC SUPPLIES                    9.39  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 43739 05/04/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 119566          N
  35 07/10  MISC SUPPLIES                    5.90  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 43739 05/04/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 122276          N
  36 07/10  MISC SUPPLIES                   18.24  3-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 43739 05/04/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 122323          N
  37 08/03  MISC SUPPLIES                   77.76  3-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 43739 01/20/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 130174          N
  38 07/14 MISC SUPPLIES                    23.27  3-01-28-390-390-220       B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 43739 06/07/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 123441          N
                                           190.88 
 
                      Vendor Total:        190.88 
 
MGLPR010  MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC                                                                                                                                            
 23-00683 08/02/23 Minute Books & Paper                      
   1 MINUTE BOOKS & FILLER PAPER           846.50  3-01-20-100-100-203       B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING        P 43740 08/02/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 199357          N
   2 MINUTE BOOKS & FILLER PAPER           846.50  3-01-21-180-180-203       B PLANNING BOARD-PRINTING AND BINDING      P 43740 08/02/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 199357          N
                                         1,693.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,693.00 
 
MID-S001  MID-STATE MOBILE RADIO                                                                                                                                            
 22-00930 10/13/22 Radio repair                              
   1 MMR-fltrte Flat rate repair         1,845.00  2-01-25-240-240-217       B POLICE-COMMUNICATION SUPPLIES            P 43741 10/13/22 08/17/23 08/24/23 08032023JB6-RPR N
   2 Total hours labor for service         330.00  2-01-25-240-240-217       B POLICE-COMMUNICATION SUPPLIES            P 43741 10/13/22 08/17/23 08/24/23 08032023JB6-RPR N
   3 Total hours labor for                 330.00  2-01-25-240-240-254       B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES       P 43741 10/13/22 08/17/23 08/24/23 08032023JB6-RPR N
                                         2,505.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,505.00 
 
MIRAC010  MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO                                                                                                                                               
 23-00120 02/03/23 2023 BLNK-SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE            B
   8 15% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 8/7         2,054.80  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10364 02/03/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 55314           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,054.80 
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NETCA001  NETCARRIER INC.                                                                                                                                                   
 23-00032 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET PHONES                      B
   9 AUG PHONE SERVICES                    331.56  3-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE/INTERNET                       P 43742 01/13/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 854827          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        331.56 
 
NJCON010  NJ CONFERENCE OF MAYORS                                                                                                                                           
 23-00708 08/16/23 MAYORS LUNCHEON                           
   1 MAYORS LUNCHEON                       130.00  3-01-20-110-110-222       B MAYOR & COUNCIL-EDU/TRAIN/CONFERENCE     P 43743 08/16/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 8312023         N
 
                      Vendor Total:        130.00 
 
NJDEP020  NJ DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION                                                                                                                                         
 23-00707 08/14/23 ROAD OPENING PERMIT FEE                   
   1 ROAD OPENING PERMIT FEE               265.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10365 08/14/23 08/17/23 08/24/23                 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        265.00 
 
NJDIV010  NJ DIV OF ALCOHOL.BEV.CONTROL                                                                                                                                     
 23-00685 08/03/23 2023-2024 Liquor License Renew            
   1 2023-2024 Liquor License Renew         15.00  3-01-20-100-100-227       B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES     P 43744 08/03/23 08/17/23 08/24/23                 N
 
                      Vendor Total:         15.00 
 
OCEAN005  OCEAN COUNTY VEHICLE SERVICES                                                                                                                                     
 23-00163 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASHES            B
   9 JULY TRUCK WASHES                     175.00  3-01-42-290-290-209       B OCEAN CTY ROAD DEPT-CONTRACTUAL ITEMS    P 43745 02/23/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 2772242-50      N
  10 JULY WASH PAD WASHES                  120.00  3-01-42-290-290-209       B OCEAN CTY ROAD DEPT-CONTRACTUAL ITEMS    P 43745 02/23/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 2772242-50      N
                                           295.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        295.00 
 
OCEAN060  OCEAN COUNTY LANDFILL CORP                                                                                                                                        
 23-00706 08/11/23 ADD TO LANDFILL ACCOUNT                   
   1 ADD TO LANDFILL ACCOUNT            35,000.00  3-01-32-465-465-209       B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 43746 08/11/23 08/17/23 08/24/23                 N
 
                      Vendor Total:     35,000.00 
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OCEAN100  OCEAN COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHOR                                                                                                                                     
 23-00711 08/16/23 3RD QTR INSTALLMENT DUE 9/1/23            
   1 3RD QTR INSTALLMENT DUE 9/1/23    111,072.50  3-09-55-502-502-290       B WATER/SEWER-O.C.U.A.                     P 10366 08/16/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 3RD QTR 2023    N
 
                      Vendor Total:    111,072.50 
 
PREMIE01  PREMIERE OUTDOOR MOVIES                                                                                                                                           
 23-00567 06/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR MOVIE SCREEN            B
   6 MOVIE NIGHT 7/26/23                 1,815.00  3-01-28-370-370-228       B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS    P 43747 06/23/23 08/21/23 08/24/23 15750741        N
   7 MOVIE NIGHT 08/02/23                1,815.00  3-01-28-370-370-228       B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS    P 43747 06/23/23 08/21/23 08/24/23 15750753        N
                                         3,630.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,630.00 
 
RIGGI010  RIGGINS, INC                                                                                                                                                      
 23-00011 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Diesel Fuel               B
  15 7/31 DIESEL FUEL 3 PG III           3,413.59  3-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 43748 07/10/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 75105035        N
  16 8/14 DIESEL FUEL 3 PG III           1,794.96  3-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 43748 08/16/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 75105616        N
                                         5,208.55 
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,208.55 
 
RIOSU010  RIO SUPPLY INC                                                                                                                                                    
 22-01070 12/07/22 WATER SERVICE MATERIAL                    
   1 SADDLE: 6" IRON SADDLE 2"CC           396.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10367 12/07/22 08/17/23 08/24/23 36574           N
   2 YOKE STRAIGHT 5/8 X 1" FIP            367.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10367 12/07/22 08/17/23 08/24/23 36574           N
                                           763.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        763.00 
 
RRRAD010  R & R RADAR INC                                                                                                                                                   
 23-00535 06/14/23 radar repair and certify                  
   1 Repair & Certify MPH BEE III          170.00  3-01-25-240-240-206       B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT     P 43749 06/14/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 23-/0000        N
   2 Replace BEE III Processor             494.40  3-01-25-240-240-206       B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT     P 43749 06/14/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 23-/0000        N
   3 Replace BEE III Control               412.00  3-01-25-240-240-206       B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT     P 43749 06/14/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 23-/0000        N
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RRRAD010  R & R RADAR INC                   Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-00535 06/14/23 radar repair and certify       Continued
   4 Road Tested Radar in All                0.00  3-01-25-240-240-206       B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT     P 43749 06/14/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 23-/0000        N
                                         1,076.40 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,076.40 
 
RUTGE001  RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY                                                                                                                                     
 23-00687 08/04/23 ZONING CLASSES                            
   1 ZONING CLASSES                      1,525.00  3-01-22-195-195-264       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.         P 43750 08/04/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 74514           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,525.00 
 
SALZA005  SAL ZARRILLO MASONRY LLC                                                                                                                                          
 23-00282 03/29/23 FD GARAGE DOOR APRON REPLACEMT            
   1 Pour 5' x 59'x8" thick, 4000        5,650.00  C-04-20-015-000-001       B ORD 2020-15 SPEED TRAILER, VAR IMP       P  4434 03/29/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 356             N
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,650.00 
 
SEABO010  SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC                                                                                                                                      
 23-00165 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET - WELDING TNK RNT           B
   8 JUL WELDING SERVIES                   120.00  3-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 43751 02/23/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 956309          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        120.00 
 
SHARP010  SHARP ELEVATOR CO INC                                                                                                                                             
 23-00033 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ELEVATOR MAIN           B
   4 3RD QTR ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE          282.00  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43752 01/13/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 53788MAINT      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        282.00 
 
SHRED015  SHRED IT USA LLC                                                                                                                                                  
 23-00122 02/06/23 2023 BLANKET FOR SHRED SERVICE           B
  23 JUL SHRED SERVICES                    131.01  3-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 43753 02/06/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 8004413381      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        131.01 
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SPATI005  SPATIAL DATA LOGIC, INC                                                                                                                                           
 23-00720 08/18/23 SDL HOSTING SERVICES                      
   1 SDL HOSTING SERVICES                1,900.00  3-01-22-195-195-225       B CODE/CONSTRUCTION SOFTWARE CONTRACT      P 43754 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 SDL-000429      N
   2 ENTERPRISE LICENSE 1YR              5,340.00  3-01-22-195-195-225       B CODE/CONSTRUCTION SOFTWARE CONTRACT      P 43754 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 SDL-000429      N
                                         7,240.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      7,240.00 
 
SPECT001  SPECTROTEL                                                                                                                                                        
 23-00034 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PHONE                   B
   9 AUG PHONE SERVICE                     738.98  3-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE/INTERNET                       P 43755 06/15/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 11716060        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        738.98 
 
STATE060  STATE OF NEW JERSEY                                                                                                                                               
 23-00716 08/17/23 12/20/22 DUE 8/28/23                      
   1 12/20/22 DUE 8/28/23                  484.50  T-12-56-851-000-102       B UNEMPLOYMENT TRUST                       P  2118 08/17/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 12202022-13001  N
 
                      Vendor Total:        484.50 
 
SWANK001  SWANK MOTION PICTURES, INC                                                                                                                                        
 23-00566 06/23/23 2023 SUMMER FAMILY MOVIES                B
   1 2023 SUMMER FAMILY MOVIES               0.00  G-01-41-506-000-010       B MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE 2023-2024             P     0 06/23/23          08/14/23 RG2040055       N
 
                      Vendor Total:          0.00 
 
THEKO005  THE KOOTZ - BAND LLC                                                                                                                                              
 23-00549 06/20/23 2023 BLANKET FOR CONCERTS                B
   3 CONCERT 8/14/23                     1,200.00  3-01-28-370-370-228       B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS    P 43756 06/20/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 6/26/23         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,200.00 
 
TREAS080  TREAS, STATE OF NJ (NJDEP)                                                                                                                                        
 23-00719 08/18/23 NJDEP LICENSE RENEWALS                    
   1 JOSHUA FOX T-2, 607995                 50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230955760       N
   2 JOSHUA FOX W-2, 600281                 50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230956700       N
   3 JOSHUA FOX C-2, 579142                 50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230936350       N
   4 ERIC WOJCIECHOWSKI C-2 573066          50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230937120       N
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TREAS080  TREAS, STATE OF NJ (NJDEP)        Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-00719 08/18/23 NJDEP LICENSE RENEWALS         Continued
   5 ERIC WOJCIECHOWSKI W1 436627           50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230924420       N
   6 ERIC WOJCIECHOWSKI T-1 436625          50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230924430       N
   7 STANLEY COLLETTI T-1 618296            50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230934160       N
   8 STANLEY COLLETTI W-1 607836            50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230934720       N
   9 ANDREW TORTORELLO T-1 815673           50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230935760       N
  10 ANDREW TORTORELLO W-1 809544           50.00  3-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10368 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 230936510       N
                                           500.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        500.00 
 
TRI-B010  TRI-BORO FIRST AID SQUAD                                                                                                                                          
 23-00428 05/11/23 2023 BLANLKET ANNUAL ALLOTMENT           B
   3 3rd qtr FOR AID TO AMBULA          17,500.00  3-01-25-260-260-209       B AID TO VOL AMBULANCE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL I P 43757 05/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23                 N
 
                      Vendor Total:     17,500.00 
 
TRUGR001  TRUGREEN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP                                                                                                                                      
 23-00450 05/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WEED & FERT S           B
   5 JUN WEED & FERT DERVICE             1,791.75  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43758 05/16/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 178918915       N
   6 JUL WEED & FERT DERVICE               762.30  3-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 43758 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 180677771       N
                                         2,554.05 
 
 23-00513 06/06/23 DESERT PALM WEED CONTROL                 B
   2 JUN WEED CONTROL AT D PALM            250.00  C-04-22-001-000-110       B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY         P  4435 06/06/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 178918916       N
   3 JUL WEED CONTROL AT D PALM            250.00  C-04-22-001-000-110       B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY         P  4435 06/06/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 180677772       N
                                           500.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,054.05 
 
VERIZ001  VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR                                                                                                                                         
 23-00030 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET CELL/BC 239-1               B
  22 AUG FIRE TABLETS                      320.08  3-01-25-265-265-238       B FIRE DEPT - TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP   P 43759 05/15/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9941021971      N
  23 AUG B CONTROL TABLETS                 357.55  3-01-28-391-391-255       B BEACH CONTROL-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TECH     P 43759 07/21/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9941021971      N
  24 AUG W&S TABLET                         80.02  3-09-55-502-502-238       B WATER/SEWER-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESS EQUI P 10369 04/27/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9941021971      N
                                           757.65 
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VERIZ001  VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR         Continued                                                                                                                       
 23-00037 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET  PD WIFI 1180-1             B
   9 AUG PD WIFI SERVICE                   264.09  3-01-25-240-240-238       B POLICE-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESSING EQUIP  P 43759 07/06/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9940714674      N
 
 23-00147 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR CELL PH 350-1           B
  22 JULY CELL PHONE SERVICE             1,166.59  3-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE/INTERNET                       P 43759 05/15/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9940341824      N
  23 JULY CELL PHOME SERVICE                41.18  3-09-55-502-502-254       B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES P 10369 02/16/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9940341824      N
  24 JULY CELL PHONE SERVICE                42.71  3-27-55-502-502-254       B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES                 P  4043 02/16/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9940341824      N
                                         1,250.48 
 
 23-00148 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIFI 350-2              B
   7 JULY WIFI SERVICES                    114.03  3-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE/INTERNET                       P 43759 02/16/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9940341825      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,386.25 
 
WBMAS001  WB MASON CO., INC                                                                                                                                                 
 23-00598 07/10/23 OFFICE SUPPLIES                           
   1 OFFICE SUPPLIES                       242.04  3-01-22-195-195-216       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES         P 43760 07/10/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 239632140       N
 
                      Vendor Total:        242.04 
 
WWGRA010  W W GRAINGER INC                                                                                                                                                  
 23-00656 07/21/23 BC AIR CONDITIONER/ MECH SUPPL            
   1 Friedrich Widnow Air                  990.18  3-01-26-310-310-228       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-HVAC                   P 43761 07/21/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9778019670      N
   2 Speedaire Air Compressor Maint         74.24  3-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 43761 07/21/23 08/17/23 08/24/23 9778019670      N
                                         1,064.42 
 
 23-00677 07/31/23 JANITORIAL/DPW SUPPLIES                   
   1 Micrell Hand Soap: 1 gal 4PK          235.11  3-01-26-310-310-215       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES    P 43761 07/31/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9788374487      N
   2 MCR Safety XL Gloves ANSI A5           31.86  3-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 43761 07/31/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9787935171      N
   3 Anchor Shackle 2klb                     5.04  3-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 43761 07/31/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9788374487      N
   4 Anchor Shackle 4klb                    13.48  3-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 43761 07/31/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9788374487      N
   5 Hospeco Toilet Seat Covers            143.85  3-01-26-310-310-215       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES    P 43761 07/31/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9788374487      N
   6 Urinal Screen Melon 10pk               71.12  3-01-26-310-310-215       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES    P 43761 07/31/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 9788374487      N
                                           500.46 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,564.88 
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XEROX001  XEROX CORPORATION                                                                                                                                                 
 23-00722 08/18/23 JULY COPIER SERVICE                       
   1 1701 MAIN OFFICE 151 JULY             375.59  3-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 43762 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 019464924       N
   2 1701 CLERKS OFFICE 104 JULY           233.30  3-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 43762 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 019353347       N
   3 JUDGES CH 553 JULY                    184.02  3-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 43762 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 019464923       N
   4 POLICE DEPT 765 JULY                  184.02  3-01-25-240-240-209       B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES        P 43762 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 019464925       N
   5 MUN COURT 565 JULY                    142.44  3-01-43-490-490-219       B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES    P 43762 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 019353348       N
   6 DPW 613 JULY                          184.02  3-01-26-300-300-219       B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES  P 43762 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 019464927       N
   7 CODE OFFICE 329 JULY                  184.02  3-01-22-195-195-219       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA P 43762 08/18/23 08/18/23 08/24/23 019464926       N
                                         1,487.41 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,487.41 
 

Total Purchase Orders:     66  Total P.O. Line Items:    146  Total List Amount:     349,271.52   Total Void Amount:           0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Budget Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
CURRENT FUND BUDGET                   2-01            7,505.00             0.00             0.00         7,505.00                                                           
 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          2-09              763.00             0.00             0.00           763.00                                                           
                           Year Total:                8,268.00             0.00             0.00         8,268.00                                                           
 
CURRENT FUND BUDGET                   3-01          213,130.66             0.00             0.00       213,130.66                                                           
 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          3-09          115,755.33             0.00             0.00       115,755.33                                                           
 
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET       3-27              174.03             0.00             0.00           174.03                                                           
                           Year Total:              329,060.02             0.00             0.00       329,060.02                                                           
 
GENERAL CAPITAL FUND                  C-04            6,150.00             0.00             0.00         6,150.00                                                           
 
TREASURER'S ESCROW                    E-12            2,309.00             0.00             0.00         2,309.00                                                           
 
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS              G-01            3,000.00             0.00             0.00         3,000.00                                                           
 
TRUST OTHER FUND:                     T-12              484.50             0.00             0.00           484.50                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:              349,271.52             0.00             0.00       349,271.52                                                           


